TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
CRIMP INSERT 11W150-1XX_DB
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG  Tel.: +49 8684  18-0 Page
P.O.Box 1260     D-84526 Tittmoning     Germany  Fax: +49 8684 18-499
www.rosenberger.de  email: info@rosenberger.de 1 / 1 R
F
_3
5/
12
.0
4/
3.
0
All dimensions are in mm; tolerances according to ISO 2768 m-H
Tooling
Crimping tool 11W150-000
Order-No. Cable type a Weight (g/pce)
11W150-101 RG 178 B/U, RG 196 A/U 2.75 62.8
11W150-102 RG 316 /U, RG 174 A/U, RG 188 A/U, RG 179 B/U, RG 187 A/U 3.30 62.5
11W150-103 RG 316 /U-d, K02252d, RG 179 B/U-d, 2XCCX 0.45/1.5, 06YC(St)06Y 0.4/1.6 3.63 62.4
11W150-104 RG 180 B/U, 2YCY 0.4/2.5, RG 195 A/U, TZC 75024 4.30 62.0
11W150-106 RG 141 A/U, RG 58 C/U, 2YCCY 0.4/2.5, 2YC(ms)CY 0.4/2.5 5.35 61.7
11W150-108 RG 223 /U, RG 400 /U, RG 142 B/U 5.50 61.5
11W150-109 RG 59 B/U, RG 62 A/U, 2YC(ms)CY 0.5/3.0, 2YCY 0.7/4.4, TZC 75005, Flex 6 6.50 61.2
11W150-115 RG 213 /U, RG 11 A/U, RG 216 /U, RG 214 /U, RG 144 /U, HFE 2.2/7.3 RDK 10.90 56.1
11W150-126 Video 1.0/6.6 (1x shield), PKI 1.0/6.6 9.10 58.5
11W150-150 BT 2001, Flex 3-75, 02Y(St)CY 0.45/2.0 4.55 61.9
11W150-1V6 TZC 75024, TZC 75025, BT 3002 4.95 61.8
Draft Date Approved Date  Rev. Engineering change number Name Date
Rong Fang 30/06/05 Sa. Krautenbacher 13.03.14  c00 14-0352 T. Krojer 13.03.14
While the information has been carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge, nothing is intended as representation or warranty on
our part and no statement herein shall be construed as recommendation to infringe existing patents. In the effort to improve our
products, we reserve the right to make changes judged to be necessary.